




## Classic Turkey Dinner for 10 - 2022

Product	Amount	Ingredients	Allergens
Plainville (Hain) Fully Cooked Turkey	12 - 14 lbs	Turkey, Water, Sea Salt, Raw Sugar.	
Plainville (Hain) Turkey Gravy	26 oz	Turkey Broth (Turkey, Water, Salt, Celery Salt, Onion Powder), Wheat Flour, Cornstarch, Lemon Juice, Salt, Onion Powder, Caramel Coloring.	Contains Wheat.
Herb Bread Stuffing	4 lbs	Chicken Broth (Water, Chicken Base [Chicken Broth, Salt, Chicken Fat, Dextrose, Potato Flour, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Carrot Juice, Onion Juice]), Water, Sesame Seed Roll (White Roll [Enriched Wheat Flour {Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour}, Water, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Salt, Vital Wheat Gluten, Dry Malt {Malted Barley Flour, Wheat Flour, Dextrose}, Dough Conditioner {Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Plant-Based Enzymes}], Egg Wash [Liquid Egg {Whole Eggs, Citric Acid, Water}, Water], Sesame Seeds), Onion, Celery, Croutons (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Sunflower Oil), Apples (Apples, Ascorbic Acid, Salt, Citric Acid), Canola Oil, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Cream, Soybean Oil, Spices, Salt, Natural Butter Flavor (Whey Powder, Salt, Natural Flavor), Onion Powder, Chicken & Chicken Stock, Cultured Dextrose, Celery Salt (Salt, Celery Seed), Black Pepper, Hydrolyzed Protein (Soy, Corn, Wheat), Chicken Fat, Sugar, Sage, Maltodextrin, Dried Whey, Natural Flavorings, Dried Parsley, Corn Oil, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Natural Extracts of Turmeric & Annatto, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Isonate.	Contains Egg, Milk, Sesame, Soy, Wheat.
Green Bean and Mushroom Casserole with Crispy Onions	3 lbs	Green Beans, Water, Heavy Cream (Cream, Milk), Fried Onion Rings (Onions, Palm Oil, Wheat Flour, Salt, Dextrose), Mushrooms, Wheat Flour, Modified Cornstarch, Salt, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Yeast Extract, Garlic, Spice.	Contains Milk, Wheat.
Signature Whipped Potatoes	4 lbs	Signature Whipped Potatoes (Potatoes [Potatoes, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate], Light Cream, Heavy Cream [Cream, Milk], Water, Salted Butter [Cream, Salt], Roasted Garlic Puree [Garlic, Citric Acid], Roasted Garlic, Modified Cornstarch, Cultured Sugar, Kosher Salt, Carrageenan, White Pepper, Spices).	Contains Milk.
Mashed Sweet Potatoes	4 lbs	Sweet Potatoes, Water, Heavy Cream (Cream, Milk), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Natural Butter Flavor (Whey Powder, Salt, Natural Flavor), Potatoes, Sea Salt, Spice.	Contains Milk.
Cranberry Orange Relish	16 oz	Cranberries, Sugar, Apples (Apples, Ascorbic Acid, Salt, Citric Acid), Water, Oranges, Lemon, Raspberries, Modified Tapioca Starch, Gelatin.	
 You should know that despite taking every precaution, cross-contact with Crustacean Shellfish, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat can occur in our food production areas.			


## Hand Carved Roasted Turkey Dinner for 6 - 2022

Product	Medium Amount	Ingredients	Allergens
<b>Pre-Carved Slow Roasted Turkey</b>	5 lbs	Turkey Breast (Turkey Breast, Salt, Black Pepper), Turkey (Turkey Wing, Turkey Thigh, Turkey Legs, Salt, Black Pepper), Basting Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Parsley, Natural Flavor), Rosemary.	
<b>Roasted Butternut Squash, Spinach &amp; Craisins</b>	1.5 lbs	Butternut Squash, Red Onion, Basting Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Parsley, Natural Flavor), Baby Spinach, Craisins (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.	
<b>Herb Stuffing</b>	2 lbs	Chicken Broth (Water, Chicken Base [Chicken Broth, Salt, Chicken Fat, Dextrose, Potato Flour, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Carrot Juice, Onion Juice]), Water, Sesame Seed Roll (White Roll [Enriched Wheat Flour {Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour}, Water, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Salt, Vital Wheat Gluten, Dry Malt {Malted Barley Flour, Wheat Flour, Dextrose}, Dough Conditioner {Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Plant-Based Enzymes}], Egg Wash [Liquid Egg {Whole Eggs, Citric Acid, Water}, Water], Sesame Seeds), Onion, Celery, Croutons (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Sunflower Oil), Apples (Apples, Ascorbic Acid, Salt, Citric Acid), Canola Oil, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Cream, Soybean Oil, Spices, Salt, Natural Butter Flavor (Whey Powder, Salt, Natural Flavor), Onion Powder, Chicken & Chicken Stock, Cultured Dextrose, Celery Salt (Salt, Celery Seed), Black Pepper, Hydrolyzed Protein (Soy, Corn, Wheat), Chicken Fat, Sugar, Sage, Maltodextrin, Dried Whey, Natural Flavorings, Dried Parsley, Corn Oil, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Natural Extracts of Turmeric & Annatto, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Isonate.	<b>Contains Egg, Milk, Sesame, Soy, Wheat.</b>
<b>Signature Whipped Potatoes</b>	2 lbs	Signature Whipped Potatoes (Potatoes [Potatoes, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate], Light Cream, Heavy Cream [Cream, Milk], Water, Salted Butter [Cream, Salt], Roasted Garlic Puree [Garlic, Citric Acid], Roasted Garlic, Modified Cornstarch, Cultured Sugar, Kosher Salt, Carrageenan, White Pepper, Spices).	<b>Contains Milk.</b>
<b>Seasoned Green Beans</b>	1.5 lbs	Green Beans, Soybean Oil, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.	
<b>Homestyle Gravy</b>	24 oz	Water, Wheat Flour, Cream, Contains 2% or less of each: Roasted Turkey with Natural Juices, Modified Cornstarch, Yeast Extract, Salt, Potato Flour, Natural Flavor, Maltodextrin, Nisin Preparation, Sugar, Rendered Turkey Fat, Rice Flour, Onion Powder, Cooked Dehydrated Chicken, Black Pepper, Cornstarch, Caramel Color.	<b>Contains Milk, Wheat.</b>
<b>Cranberry Orange Relish</b>	16 oz	Cranberries, Sugar, Apples (Apples, Ascorbic Acid, Salt, Citric Acid), Water, Oranges, Lemon, Raspberries, Modified Tapioca Starch, Gelatin.	
 You should know that despite taking every precaution, cross-contact with Crustacean Shellfish, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat can occur in our food production areas.			

## Hand Carved Roasted Turkey Dinner for 12 - 2022

Product	Large Amount	Ingredients	Allergens
<b>Pre-Carved Slow Roasted Turkey</b>	10 lbs	Turkey Breast (Turkey Breast, Salt, Black Pepper), Turkey (Turkey Wing, Turkey Thigh, Turkey Legs, Salt, Black Pepper), Basting Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Parsley, Natural Flavor), Rosemary.	
<b>Roasted Butternut Squash, Spinach &amp; Craisins</b>	3 lbs	Butternut Squash, Red Onion, Basting Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Parsley, Natural Flavor), Baby Spinach, Craisins (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.	
<b>Herb Stuffing</b>	4 lbs	Chicken Broth (Water, Chicken Base [Chicken Broth, Salt, Chicken Fat, Dextrose, Potato Flour, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Carrot Juice, Onion Juice]), Water, Sesame Seed Roll (White Roll [Enriched Wheat Flour {Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour}, Water, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Salt, Vital Wheat Gluten, Dry Malt {Malted Barley Flour, Wheat Flour, Dextrose}, Dough Conditioner {Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Plant-Based Enzymes}], Egg Wash [Liquid Egg {Whole Eggs, Citric Acid, Water}, Water], Sesame Seeds), Onion, Celery, Croutons (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Sunflower Oil), Apples (Apples, Ascorbic Acid, Salt, Citric Acid), Canola Oil, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Cream, Soybean Oil, Spices, Salt, Natural Butter Flavor (Whey Powder, Salt, Natural Flavor), Onion Powder, Chicken & Chicken Stock, Cultured Dextrose, Celery Salt (Salt, Celery Seed), Black Pepper, Hydrolyzed Protein (Soy, Corn, Wheat), Chicken Fat, Sugar, Sage, Maltodextrin, Dried Whey, Natural Flavorings, Dried Parsley, Corn Oil, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Natural Extracts of Turmeric & Annatto, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Isonate.	<b>Contains Egg, Milk, Sesame, Soy, Wheat.</b>
<b>Signature Whipped Potatoes</b>	4 lbs	Signature Whipped Potatoes (Potatoes [Potatoes, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate], Light Cream, Heavy Cream [Cream, Milk], Water, Salted Butter [Cream, Salt], Roasted Garlic Puree [Garlic, Citric Acid], Roasted Garlic, Modified Cornstarch, Cultured Sugar, Kosher Salt, Carrageenan, White Pepper, Spices).	<b>Contains Milk.</b>
<b>Seasoned Green Beans</b>	3 lbs	Green Beans, Soybean Oil, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.	
<b>Homestyle Gravy</b>	48 oz	Water, Wheat Flour, Cream, Contains 2% or less of each: Roasted Turkey with Natural Juices, Modified Cornstarch, Yeast Extract, Salt, Potato Flour, Natural Flavor, Maltodextrin, Nisin Preparation, Sugar, Rendered Turkey Fat, Rice Flour, Onion Powder, Cooked Dehydrated Chicken, Black Pepper, Cornstarch, Caramel Color.	<b>Contains Milk, Wheat.</b>
<b>Cranberry Orange Relish</b>	16 oz	Cranberries, Sugar, Apples (Apples, Ascorbic Acid, Salt, Citric Acid), Water, Oranges, Lemon, Raspberries, Modified Tapioca Starch, Gelatin.	
 You should know that despite taking every precaution, cross-contact with Crustacean Shellfish, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat can occur in our food production areas.			


## Hand Carved Turkey Platter with Gravy for 6 - 2022

Product	Amount	Ingredients	Allergens
<b>Pre-Carved Slow Roasted Turkey</b>	5 lbs	Turkey Breast (Turkey Breast, Salt, Black Pepper), Turkey (Turkey Wing, Turkey Thigh, Turkey Legs, Salt, Black Pepper), Basting Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Parsley, Natural Flavor), Rosemary.	
<b>Homestyle Gravy</b>	24 oz	Water, Wheat Flour, Cream, Contains 2% or less of each: Roasted Turkey with Natural Juices, Modified Cornstarch, Yeast Extract, Salt, Potato Flour, Natural Flavor, Maltodextrin, Nisin Preparation, Sugar, Rendered Turkey Fat, Rice Flour, Onion Powder, Cooked Dehydrated Chicken, Black Pepper, Cornstarch, Caramel Color.	<b>Contains Milk, Wheat.</b>
 You should know that despite taking every precaution, cross-contact with Crustacean Shellfish, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat can occur in our food production areas.			


## Hand Carved Turkey Platter with Gravy for 12 - 2022

Product	Amount	Ingredients	Allergens
<b>Pre-Carved Slow Roasted Turkey</b>	10 lbs	Turkey Breast (Turkey Breast, Salt, Black Pepper), Turkey (Turkey Wing, Turkey Thigh, Turkey Legs, Salt, Black Pepper), Basting Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Parsley, Natural Flavor), Rosemary.	
<b>Homestyle Gravy</b>	24 oz	Water, Wheat Flour, Cream, Contains 2% or less of each: Roasted Turkey with Natural Juices, Modified Cornstarch, Yeast Extract, Salt, Potato Flour, Natural Flavor, Maltodextrin, Nisin Preparation, Sugar, Rendered Turkey Fat, Rice Flour, Onion Powder, Cooked Dehydrated Chicken, Black Pepper, Cornstarch, Caramel Color.	<b>Contains Milk, Wheat.</b>
 You should know that despite taking every precaution, cross-contact with Crustacean Shellfish, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat can occur in our food production areas.			

## Signature Ham Dinner for 10-12 - 2022

Product	Amount	Ingredients	Allergens
<b>Signature Spiral Sliced Ham</b>	7 - 8 lbs	Pork Cured with Water, Brown Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. Glazed with: Sugar, Spices, Coated with: Apple Puree (Apple Puree Concentrate), Pectin, Modified Cellulose, Natural Honey Type Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Water, Natural Flavors), Natural Maple Flavor (Natural Flavors, Propylene Glycol, Caramel Color, Corn Syrup)	
<b>Roasted Butternut Squash, Spinach &amp; Craisins</b>	3 lbs	Butternut Squash, Red Onion, Basting Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Parsley, Natural Flavor), Baby Spinach, Craisins (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.	
<b>Potato Gratins</b>	12 each	Potatoes Grain (Potatoes, Cream, Emmentaler Cheese [Pasteurized Whole Milk, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Salt, Microbial Enzymes], Salt, Modified Cellulose, Natural Garlic Flavor, Spices [White Pepper, Nutmeg]), Green Onions.	<b>Contains Milk.</b>
<b>Cauliflower and Spinach Gratin</b>	5 lbs	Cauliflower, Parmesan Cream Sauce (Whole Milk [Milk, Vitamin D3], Light Cream, Water, Cream, Parmesan Cheese [Milk, Cultures, Salt, Microbial Enzymes], Modified Cornstarch, Salt, Yeast Extract, Corn Oil, Unsalted Butter [Cream, Flavorings], Cream Powder, Olive Oil, Sugar, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavors, Black Pepper, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate), Baby Spinach, Parmigiano Reggiano Cheese (Part Skim Raw Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Animal Rennet, Powdered Cellulose), Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.	<b>Contains Milk.</b>
<b>Cranberry Orange Relish</b>	16 oz	Cranberries, Sugar, Apples (Apples, Ascorbic Acid, Salt, Citric Acid), Water, Oranges, Lemon, Raspberries, Modified Tapioca Starch, Gelatin.	
 You should know that despite taking every precaution, cross-contact with Crustacean Shellfish, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat can occur in our food production areas.			

## Garlic Studded Prime Rib Roast Dinner - 2022

Product	Amount	Ingredients	Allergens
<b>Garlic Studded Prime Rib</b>	7.25 lbs	Boneless Beef Rib Roast, Mother Sauce (Water, Red Wine [Contains Sulfites], Onion, Organic Beef Bone Broth Concentrate [Water, Organic Beef Bones], Tomato Paste, Contains 2% or less of: Carrot, Salt, Celery, Leeks, Shallots, Parsley, Roasted Beef including Beef Juices, Roasted Garlic, Grape Juice Concentrate, Caramel Color, Organic Potato Starch, Potato Flour, Wine Vinegar, Organic Dried Cane Syrup, Canola Oil, Organic Beef Fat, Natural Flavors, Thyme, Rosemary, Ground Black Pepper, Xanthan Gum, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Corn Oil, Citric Acid, Organic Carrot Juice Concentrate, Yeast Extract, Paprika. Contains Sulfites), Garlic, Seasoning Blend (Cracked Black Pepper, Dehydrated Garlic, Salt, Spices, Sunflower Oil).	
<b>A LA CARTE SIDES</b>			
<b>Potatoes Gratin</b>	12 each	Potatoes Gratin (Potatoes, Cream, Emmenthaler Cheese [Pasteurized Whole Milk, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Salt, Microbial Enzymes], Salt, Modified Cellulose, Natural Garlic Flavor, Spices [White Pepper, Nutmeg]), Green Onions.	<b>Contains Milk.</b>
<b>Cauliflower and Spinach Gratin</b>	5 lbs	Cauliflower, Parmesan Cream Sauce (Whole Milk [Milk, Vitamin D3], Light Cream, Water, Cream, Parmesan Cheese [Milk, Cultures, Salt, Microbial Enzymes], Modified Cornstarch, Salt, Yeast Extract, Corn Oil, Unsalted Butter [Cream, Flavorings], Cream Powder, Olive Oil, Sugar, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavors, Black Pepper, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate), Baby Spinach, Parmigiano Reggiano Cheese (Part Skim Raw Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Animal Rennet, Powdered Cellulose), Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.	<b>Contains Milk.</b>
<b>Seasoned Green Beans</b>	3 lbs	Green Beans, Soybean Oil, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.	
<b>Signature Whipped Potatoes</b>	4 lbs	Signature Whipped Potatoes (Potatoes [Potatoes, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate], Light Cream, Heavy Cream [Cream, Milk], Water, Salted Butter [Cream, Salt], Roasted Garlic Puree [Garlic, Citric Acid], Roasted Garlic, Modified Cornstarch, Cultured Sugar, Kosher Salt, Carrageenan, White Pepper, Spices).	<b>Contains Milk.</b>
<b>Roasted Brussels Sprouts</b>	3 lbs	Brussels Sprouts, Basting Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Parsley, Natural Flavor), Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.	
<b>Roasted Butternut Squash, Spinach &amp; Craisins</b>	3 lbs	Butternut Squash, Red Onion, Basting Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Parsley, Natural Flavor), Baby Spinach, Craisins (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.	
 <b>A</b>	You should know that despite taking every precaution, cross-contact with Crustacean Shellfish, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat can occur in our food production areas.		